Distributed by:
WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS
HONG KONG
GPI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ASEAN
GP BATTERY MARKETING (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED
97 Pioneer Road, Singapore 639579
Tel: (65) 6559 9760   Fax: (65) 6559 9761

CR2032 20.0 3.2 3.0 210 CR2032 CR2032 CR2032 DL2032
CR2430 24.5 3.0 3.0 270 CR2430 CR2430 CR2430 DL2430
Model No.
Dimension (mm) Voltage Nominal Capacity Cross Reference
Diameter Height (V) (mAh) IEC /JIS Eveready Varta Duracell
Primary Batte ries
Button Type
Major Applications
Cellular phones, cordless phones, transceivers, notebook computers,
personal digital assistants (PDAs), portable facsimile machines,
digital video cameras, LCD TVs, portable DVD / VCD / MD / CD players,
emergency lightings, remote controls and security systems.
Rechargeable Batteries
Industrial Series – Cylindrical Type
 9V Series
9V GP17R7H ** 7.2 170 175               15.7(T) x 26.5(W) x 48.5(H) 28 17 16 170
9V GP17R8H ** 8.4 170 175               15.7(T) x 26.5(W) x 48.5(H) 32 17 16 170
9V GP17R9H ** 9.6 170 175               15.7(T) x 26.5(W) x 48.5(H) 36 17 16 170
9V GP20R7H 7.2 200 210               15.7(T) x 26.5(W) x 48.5(H) 36.5 20 16 200
9V GP20R8H 8.4 200 210               15.7(T) x 26.5(W) x 48.5(H) 42.5 20 16 200
9V GP30R7H 7.2 300 320               17.5(T) x 26.2(W) x 48.5(H) 48.5 30 16 300
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge : 0ºC to 45ºC, Fast Charge : 10ºC  to 45ºC, Discharge : -20ºC to 50ºC, Storage : -20ºC to 35ºC
# One hour rate with charge termination control.    * After charging at 0.1C for 16 hours.    ** With UL approval.
9V
 High Temperature Series
AAA GP60AAAHT 1.2 600 630 10.5 43.7 13 60 16 Not Applicable
AA GP125AAMT** 1.2 1250 1280 14.4 48.2 26 125 16 Not Applicable
4/5 AF GP160AFHT 1.2 1600 1680 17 43 33 160 16 Not Applicable
AF GP210AFHT 1.2 2100 2205 17 50 38 210 16 Not Applicable
18700 GP400LAHT 1.2 4000 4200 18.3 70 66 400 16 Not Applicable
Sub-C GP220SCHT** 1.2 2200 2420 23 43 53 220 16 Not Applicable
Sub-C GP220SCHTD 1.2 2200 2420 23 42 53.5 220 16 Not Applicable
Typical Ambient Temperature : Charge : 0˚C to 70˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 70˚C, Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
# One hour rate with charge termination control.    * After charging at 0.1C for 16 hours.    ** With UL approval.
AA
AF
18700
Sub-C
AAA
Nominal Capacity (0.2C discharge)*(mAh) Nominal Dimension (mm) Standard Charge 1 Hr Charge
Cell Size Model No. Weight (g)
Voltage (V) Minimum Typical Diameter Height Current (mA) Time (hour) Current (mA)#
Nickel Metal Hydride Series
 High Capacity Series
2/3 AAA GP40AAAM 1.2 400 428 10.2 29.2 7.7 40 16 400
4/5 AAA GP50AAASH 1.2 500 515 10.4 36.3 9.3 50 16 500
AAA GP65AAAH** 1.2 650 680 10.5 43.7 13 65 16 650
AAA GP70AAAH** 1.2 700 730 10.5 43.7 13 70 16 700
AAA GP75AAAH** 1.2 750 780 10.5 43.7 13 75 16 750
AAA GP80AAAH 1.2 780 800 10.5 43.7 14 80 16 800
AAAL GP85AAALH 1.2 850 880 10.5 50 15 85 16 850
7/5 AAAL GP100AAALH 1.2 1000 1050 10.5 66.5 19.5 100 16 1000
9/5 AAAL GP120AAALH 1.2 1200 1250 10.5 80 23 120 16 1200
2/3 AA GP75AAH 1.2 750 770 14.5 28.7 15 75 16 750
AA GP150AAM** 1.2 1500 1530 14.4 48.2 26 150 16 1500
AA GP160AAH** 1.2 1600 1640 14.5 49.2 26 160 16 1600
AA GP170AAH 1.2 1700 1750 14.5 49.2 27 170 16 1700
AA GP180AAH 1.2 1800 1850 14.5 49.2 27 180 16 1800
7/5 AA GP190AAH 1.2 1900 1960 14.5 65 35 190 16 1900
4/5 AF GP211AFH** 1.2 2100 2160 17 43 32 210 16 2100
AF GP250AFH** 1.2 2500 2550 17 50.2 39 250 16 2500
AF GP270AFH 1.2 2600 2700 17 50.2 39.5 270 16 2700
7/5 AF GP370AFM 1.2 3700 3750 17.2 67 52 370 16 3700
7/5 AF GP380AFH** 1.2 3700 3800 17.5 67 53.5 380 16 3800
N GP50NH 1.2 500 520 11.65 29.4 9.8 50 16 500
18650 GP410LAH 1.2 4100 4220 18.3 65.5 58 410 16 4100
18670 GP450LAH** 1.2 4300 4500 18.3 67 60 450 16 4500
4/5 Sub-C GP200SCH 1.2 2000 2100 23 34 48 200 16 2000
Sub-C GP330SCH 1.2 3100 3300 23 44.5 62 330 16 3300
C GP350CH 1.2 3500 3850 25.8 50 78.5 350 16 3500
C GP400CH 1.2 4000 4200 25.8 50 82 400 16 4000
D GP700DH** 1.2 7000 7350 33 60 155 700 16 7000
D GP900DH** 1.2 9000 9225 33 60 170 900 16   Not Applicable
F GP1300FH 1.2 13000 13650 33 90 247 1300 16   Not Applicable
AA
AF
Sub-C
N
18650
18670
AAA
D
C
F
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge : 0˚C to 40/45˚C, Fast Charge : 10˚C to 40/45˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 50˚C, Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
 High Drain Series
AA GP130AAHE 1.2 1300 1350 14.5 49.2 25.5 130 16 1300
Sub-C GP300SCH 1.2 2800 3000 23 43 61 300 16 3000
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge : 0˚C to 40/45˚C, Fast Charge : 10˚C to 40/45˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 50˚C,  Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
AA
Sub-C
 Hobby Series
1/3 AAA GP10AAAHR 1.2 100 110 10.4 15.6 3.9 10 16 100
1/3 AAA GP12AAAHR 1.2 120 130 10.5 17.7 4.4 12 16 120
1/2 AAA GP25AAAHR 1.2 250 260 10.5 23.5 6.3 25 16 250
2/3 AF GP110AFHR 1.2 1045 1100 17 28.5 21.5 110 16 1100
4/5 AF GP200AFHR 1.2 1900 2000 17.5 43 35.5 200 16 2000
- GP130LAHR 1.2 1235 1300 18.3 27.5 25 130 16 1300
2/3 Sub-C GP130SCHR 1.2 1235 1300 23 27.5 32 130 16 1300
4/5 Sub-C GP220SCHR 1.2 2090 2200 23 34 44 220 16 2200
Sub-C GP300SCHR 1.2 2800 3000 23 43 61 300 16 3000
Sub-C GP330SCHR** 1.2 3100 3300 23 43 62 330 16 3300
AAA
AF
Sub-C
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge : 0˚C to 40˚C, Fast Charge : 10˚C to 40˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 50˚C, Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
-
 Standard Series
1/3 AAAA GP10AAAAH 1.2 100 105 8.6 15.4 2.6 10 16 100
1/2 AAAA GP15AAAAH 1.2 150 168 8.6 20.5 3.5 15 16 150
2/3 AAAA GP20AAAAH 1.2 200 210 8.6 29.5 4.7 20 16 200
AAAA GP30AAAAH 1.2 300 320 8.4 40.6 6.5 30 16 300
7/5 AAAA GP50AAAAH 1.2 500 520 8.4 66 10.5 50 16 500
1/4 AAA GP11AAAM 1.2 110 115 10.2 10.7 2.8 11 16 110
1/3 AAA GP16AAAM** 1.2 160 168 10.2 14.6 3.75 16 16 160
1/2 AAA GP33AAAH 1.2 315 330 10.4 22.4 6 33 16 330
2/3 AAA GP30AAAM 1.2 300 315 10.2 29.2 7.2 30 16 300
4/5 AAA GP40AAAH 1.2 400 450 10.4 36.3 8.5 40 16 400
AAA GP55AAAH** 1.2 550 578 10.5 43.7 13 55 16 550
AAA GP60AAAH** 1.2 600 630 10.5 43.7 13 60 16 600
1/3 AA GP25AAH 1.2 250 270 14.5 16.6 7 25 16 250
2/3 AA GP30AAH 1.2 300 320 14.5 28.7 10 30 16 300
4/5 AA GP135AAH 1.2 1350 1400 14.5 42.5 22.8 135 16 1350
AA GP60AAM 1.2 600 630 14.4 48.2 15 60 16 600
AA GP130AAM** 1.2 1300 1340 14.4 48.2 25 130 16 1300
1/3 AF GP45AFH 1.2 450 500 17 16.3 10 45 16 450
1/2 AF GP60AFH 1.2 600 650 17 22 14 60 16 600
2/3 AF GP100AFH 1.2 1000 1080 17 28.7 22 100 16 1000
2/3 AF GP110AFH 1.2 1100 1133 17 28.5 21 110 16 1100
4/5 AF GP181AFH 1.2 1800 1860 17 43 32 180 16 1800
AF GP230AFH 1.2 2300 2350 17 50.2 36 230 16 2300
1/3 N GP13NH 1.2 130 137 11.65 12.4 3.85 13 16 130
1/2 N GP23NH 1.2 230 241 11.65 17 6.2 23 16 230
N GP36NH 1.2 360 380 11.65 29.4 8.6 36 16 360
18210 GP80LAH 1.2 800 860 18.3 21.5 17 80 16 800
4/5 Sub-C GP170SCH 1.2 1700 1870 23 34 46 170 16 1700
Sub-C GP140SCH 1.2 1400 1470 23 43 40 140 16 1400
Sub-C GP220SCH** 1.2 2200 2420 23 43 55 220 16 2200
Sub-C GP300SCHE 1.2 3000 3150 23 43 59 300 16 3000
D GP450DH 1.2 4500 4725 33 60 130 450 16 Not Applicable
AAAA
AAA
AA
Nominal Capacity (0.2C discharge)*(mAh) Nominal Dimension (mm) Standard Charge 1 Hr Charge

1603S 66.0(L) x 52.0(W) x 81.0(H) 9.0 6F100 6F100 276 S306
1604S 26.5(L) x 17.5(W) x 48.5(H) 9.0 6F22 6F22 1222 –
Primary Bat teries
Cylindrical Type
Major Applications
Cellular phones, cordless phones, transceivers,
notebook computers, personal digital assistants (PDAs),
portable facsimile machines, digital video cameras, LCD TVs,
portable DVD / VCD / MD / CD players, emergency lightings,
remote controls and security systems.
                                 Standard Charge
Model No. Weight (g) Current Time Maximum Charging
(mA) (hour) Voltage (V)
  High Capacity Series
GP2BNH 1 2 6.7 1.5 0.31 0.2 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP15BNH 2** 15 9.5 2.6 0.7 1.5 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP20BNH 2** 20 11.5 2.25 1.0 2 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP25BNH 2 25 11.6 3.5 1.4 2.5 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP40BVH 2** 40 11.6 5.5 1.9 4 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP80BVH 1** 80 15.5 6.3 3.7 8 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP150BVH 1 120 15.5 7.8 4.8 12 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP250BVH 2 250 25 6.4 10.9 25 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP320BVH 1 320 25 8.7 14.1 32 16 1.5 1.2 1
  Standard Series
GP60BVH 1 60 15.5 6.3 3.6 6 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP170BVH 1 170 25 6.4 9.8 17 16 1.5 1.2 1
GP280BVH 1 280 25 8.7 12.6 28 16 1.5 1.2 1
Nickel Metal Hydride Series
Nominal Capacity
at 5-hr rate (mAh)
Nominal Dimension (mm)
Diameter           Height
End
Voltage (V)
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Typical Ambient Temperature : 1 Standard Charge, Discharge : 0˚C to 45˚C, Storage : -20ºC to 45ºC
2 Standard Charge : 0ºC to 65ºC / Discharge : -20ºC to 65ºC,
Storage : -40ºC to 65ºC
** With UL approval. Major Applications
MBU, bridging, portable electronic devices,
labtop computers, cordless phones, car alarms,
torches, smoke detectors, security alarms.
 High Drain Series
4/5 Sub-C GP120SCK 1.2 1200 1320 23 34 42 120 16 1200
Sub-C GP200SCK** 1.2 2000 2200 23 43 53 200 16 2000
D GP450DK 1.2 4500 4950 33 60 130 450 16 4500
D GP500DK 1.2 5000 5500 33 60 140 500 16 5000
D
Sub-C
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge : 0˚C to 40˚C, Fast Charge : 10˚C to 40˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 50˚C, Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
 Standard Series
AAA GP30AAAK 1.2 300 320 10.5 43.7 10.5 30 16 300
AAA GP35AAAK 1.2 350 370 10.5 43.7 12 35 16 350
1/3 AA GP18AAK 1.2 180 200 14.5 16.6 8 18 16 180
2/3 AA GP30AAK 1.2 300 320 14.5 28.7 11 30 16 300
2/3 AA GP40AAK 1.2 400 450 14.5 28.7 12 40 16 400
2/3 AA GP50AAK 1.2 500 520 14.5 28.7 13 50 16 500
4/5 AA GP72AAS 1.2 720 760 14.4 42.5 19 72 16 720
AA GP60AAS** 1.2 600 660 14.4 48.2 19 60 16 600
AA GP70AAS** 1.2 700 770 14.4 48.2 21 70 16 700
AA GP80AAS** 1.2 800 850 14.4 48.2 21 80 16 800
AA GP100AAS** 1.2 1000 1030 14.4 48.2 26.5 100 16 1000
7/5 AA GP120AAK 1.2 1200 1300 14.5 65 31 120 16 1200
1/3 AF GP25AFK 1.2 250 275 17 16.3 10 25 16 250
2/3 AF GP55AFK 1.2 550 605 17 28.5 13.9 55 16 550
2/3 AF GP70AFK 1.2 700 770 17 28.5 16 70 16 700
4/5 AF GP120AFK 1.2 1200 1320 17 43 26.5 120 16 1200
AF GP140AFK** 1.2 1400 1540 17 50 32.5 140 16 1400
7/5 AF GP200AFK 1.2 2000 2200 17.5 67.5 46.3 200 16 2000
N GP23NK 1.2 230 250 12 30 8.5 23 16 230
Sub-C GP130SCK 1.2 1300 1430 23 43 44.5 130 16 1300
Sub-C GP160SCK** 1.2 1600 1760 23 43 47 160 16 1600
1/2 C GP65CK** 1.2 650 715 25.8 23.6 29 65 16 Not Applicable
1/2 D GP250DK 1.2 2500 2750 33 37 82 250 16 Not Applicable
N
AF
AA
AAA
C
D
Sub-C
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge : 0˚C to 40/45˚C, Fast Charge : 10˚C to 40/45˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 50˚C, Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
Rechargeable Batteries
Industrial Series – Button Type
Industrial Series – Prismatic Type
VC Series
Sub-C GP160SCKV 1.2 1600 1760 23 43 46 160 16 1600Sub-C
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge : 0˚C to 40˚C, Fast Charge : 10˚C to 40˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 50˚C, Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
Economy Series
Sub-C GP130SCKE 1.2 1300 1430 23 43 44.5 130 16 1300
Sub-C GP160SCKE 1.2 1600 1760 23 43 47 160 16 1600Sub-C
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge : 0˚C to 40˚C, Fast Charge : 10˚C to 40˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 50˚C, Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
GP4M 1.2 400 440 6.1(T) x 17.0(W) x 31.3(H) 10 40 16 400
GP5M 1.2 500 550 6.1(T) x 17.0(W) x 35.3(H) 12 50 16 500
GP5M60 1.2 550 600 6.1(T) x 17.0(W) x 35.3(H) 11 55 16 550
GPF6M 1.2 550 600 6.7(T) x 16.1(W) x 33.8(H) 11 55 16 550
GP7H 1.2 720 780 8.3(T) x 17.0(W) x 35.3(H) 15 72 16 720
GP7MS 1.2 700 750 6.1(T) x 17.0(W) x 67.0(H) 17 70 16 700
GP8M 1.2 800 850 6.1(T) x 17.0(W) x 48.0(H) 17 80 16 800
GP14M** 1.2 1250 1400 6.1(T) x 17.0(W) x 67.0(H) 23 125 16 1250
GP14M145** 1.2 1350 1450 6.1(T) x 17.0(W) x 67.0(H) 25 135 16 1350
Nickel Metal Hydride Series
Nominal Capacity (0.2C discharge)*(mAh) Standard Charge 1 Hr Charge
Voltage (V) Minimum Typical Current (mA) Time (hour) Current (mA)#
Model No. Weight (g)Nominal Dimension (mm)
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge: 0˚C to 45˚C, Fast Charge : 10˚C to 45˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 50˚C, Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
# One hour rate with charge termination control.    * After charging at 0.1C for 16 hours.    ** With UL approval.
Voltage (V) Minimum Typical Diameter Height Current (mA) Time (hour) Current (mA)#
 High Temperature Series
AA GP70AAST 1.2 700 770 14.4 48.2 21 70 16 Not Applicable
2/3 AF GP50AFKT 1.2 500 550 17 28.5 15 50 16 Not Applicable
Sub-C GP160SCKT** 1.2 1600 1760 23 43 44 160 16 Not Applicable
Sub-C GP180SCKT 1.2 1800 1980 23 43 46 180 16 Not Applicable
C GP250CKT** 1.2 2500 2750 25.8 50 70 250 16 Not Applicable
1/2 D GP250DKT 1.2 2500 2750 33 37 82 250 16 Not Applicable
D GP450DKT** 1.2 4500 4950 33 60.5 120 450 16 Not Applicable
D GP450DKTSH 1.2 4500 4950 33 58 120 450 16 Not Applicable
Nickel Cadmium Series
Nominal Capacity (0.2C discharge)*(mAh) Nominal Dimension (mm) Standard Charge 1 Hr Charge
Cell Size Model No. Weight (g)
D
C
Sub-C
AA
AF
Typical Ambient Temperature : Charge: 0˚C to 70˚C, Discharge: -20˚C to 70˚C, Storage: -20˚C to 35˚C
Hobby Series
Sub-C GP160SCKR 1.2 1600 1760 23 43 49 160 16 1600
Sub-C GP200SCKR 1.2 2000 2200 23 43 52 200 16 2000
Sub-C
Typical Ambient Temperature : Standard Charge : 0˚C to 40˚C, Fast Charge : 10˚C to 40˚C, Discharge : -20˚C to 50˚C, Storage : -20˚C to 35˚C
# One hour rate with charge termination control.    * After charging at 0.1C for 16 hours.    ** With UL approval.
Nickel Cadmium Series
Nominal Capacity (0.2C discharge)*(mAh) Nominal Dimension (mm) Standard Charge 1 Hr Charge
Voltage (V) Minimum Typical Diameter Height Current(mA) Time(hour) Current (mA)#
GP30AAAKC 1.2 300 320 10.5 44.5 10.5 30 16 300
GP60AAKC 1.2 600 660 14.5 50.5 20 60 16 600
GP70AAKC 1.2 700 770 14.5 50.5 22 70 16 700
GP80AAKC 1.2 800 850 14.5 50.5 22 80 16 800
GP100AAKC 1.2 1000 1030 14.5 50.5 26.5 100 16 1000
GP160CK 1.2 1600 1680 26.2 50 52 160 16   Not Applicable
GP250CKC 1.2 2500 2750 26.2 50 72 250 16   Not Applicable
GP160DK 1.2 1600 1680 34.2 61.5 62 160 16   Not Applicable
GP450DKC 1.2 4500 4950 34.2 61.5 135 450 16   Not Applicable
GP500DKC 1.2 5000 5250 34.2 61.5 140 500 16   Not Applicable
Cell Size Model No. Weight (g)
AAA
AA
C
D
Major Applications
Digital cameras, personal digital assistants (PDAs),
portable CD / MD / MP3 players,
handheld TVs, palms, racing cars.
Major Applications
Cellular phones, cordless phones,
emergency lightings, general purposes,
portable electrical equipments,
pagers, remote controls, security alarms,
torches, toys and transceivers.
Nominal Capacity (0.2C discharge)*(mAh) Nominal Dimension (mm) Standard Charge 1 Hr Charge
Voltage (V) Minimum Typical Diameter Height Current (mA) Time (hour) Current (mA)#
  High Capacity Series
GP80AAAHC** 1.2 780 800 10.5 44.5 14 80 16 800
GP85AAAHC 1.2 830 850 10.5 44.5 15 85 16 850
GP95AAAHC 1.2 900 920 10.5 44.5 15.2 90 16 900
GP210AAHC** 1.2 2000 2050 14.5 50.5 28 200 16 2000
GP230AAHC** 1.2 2200 2250 14.5 50.5 29.5 220 16 2200
GP250AAHC 1.2 2400 2450 14.5 50.5 31 240 16 2400
GP350CHC 1.2 3480 3500 26.2 50 78.5 350 16 Not Applicable
GP400CHC 1.2 3880 4000 26.2 50 82 400 16 Not Applicable
GP450DHC 1.2 4400 4500 34.2 61.5 130 450 16 Not Applicable
GP700DHC 1.2 6800 7000 34.2 61.5 170 700 16 Not Applicable
GP900DHC 1.2 8750 9000 34.2 61.5 173 900 16 Not Applicable
Standard Series
GP30AAAAMC 1.2 280 300 7.9 42.5 6.2 30 16 300
GP60AAAHC** 1.2 600 630 10.5 44.5 13 60 16 600
GP65AAAHC** 1.2 630 650 10.5 44.5 13 65 16 650
GP70AAAHC** 1.2 680 700 10.5 44.5 12.2 70 16 700
GP75AAAHC** 1.2 730 750 10.5 44.5 13 75 16 750
GP60AAHC 1.2 580 600 14.5 50.5 16 60 16 600
GP130AAHC** 1.2 1250 1300 14.5 50.5 26 130 16 1300
GP150AAHC** 1.2 1450 1500 14.5 50.5 26 150 16 1500
GP160AAHC** 1.2 1550 1600 14.5 50.5 26 160 16 1600
GP170AAHC** 1.2 1650 1700 14.5 50.5 26 170 16 1700
GP180AAHC** 1.2 1750 1800 14.5 50.5 26 180 16 1800
GP200AAHC** 1.2 1900 1950 14.5 50.5 27 190 16 1900
GP220CH 1.2 2150 2200 26.2 50 61 220 16 Not Applicable
GP220DH 1.2 2150 2200 34.2 61.5 71 220 16 Not Applicable
GP17R7H** 7.2 170 175 15.7(T) x 26.5(W) x 48.5(H) 28 17 16 170
GP17R8H** 8.4 170 175 15.7(T) x 26.5(W) x 48.5(H) 32 17 16 170
Prismatic Series
GP14M** 1.2 1250 1400 6.1(T) x 17.0(W) x 67.0(H) 23 125 16 1250